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special product and service discounts extended 
to employees of qualifying organizations.
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20% OFF
monthly plan fees

$100 OFF
any handset

WAIVED
activation fees

AFFINITY PROGRAM BENEFITS

20% OFF
monthly plan fees

$100 OFF
any handset

WAIVED
activation fees

AFFINITY Discount Program Coupon

Program conditions apply. OAC. Program discount applies to qualifying wireless services only. Requires a minimum, new 2-Year term contract. 
Up to $100.00 value toward purchase of a new handset at two year pricing. No credit or cash value on balance of handset. Existing contracts not 
eligible for the $100.00 handset value. Discounts apply to qualifying services on a single account. Does not include taxes or surcharges. Employee 
must be authorized on the account and provide proof of employment.  Limit one coupon per device purchase.

How does my organization enroll in the Affinity 
Program?
Organizations must contact their GCI Sales Representative or Business 
Customer Service to express interest.  GCI will verify that your organization 
meets the Affinity program requirements and will work with them to launch 
this program to its employees. 

GCI Business Customer Service
907-265-5454
800.800.7754 
gci.com/business

How do I sign up once my organization has enrolled?
Visit any GCI store with the following information:

1. 	 A copy of this booklet  and/or attached coupon.

2.	 Employees  - Your most recent paycheck stub or employee ID.
	 Students - Current student identification card.
	 Members or Shareholders - ID Tag, stock certificate or proof of 			 
	 membership.

3.	 Current state or government issued ID.
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GB per month Retail Affinity

  .5 GB $29.99* $23.99*

  2 GB $49.99* $39.99*

  4 GB $59.99* $47.99*

  6 GB $69.99* $55.99*

  8 GB $79.99* $63.99*

  10 GB                                                                     $89.99* $71.99*

  12 GB $99.99* $79.99*

  14 GB $109.99* $95.99*

  16 GB $119.99* $119.99*

  18 GB $129.99 * $103.99 *

  20 GB $139.99 * $111.99 *

simply
SHARE T M
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S I M P LY S H A R E
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PLAN
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S I M P LY 
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MOBILE
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GCI

Power up to 10 mobile devices on one plan. Pick the data package 
that works for you – then buckle up. Simply Share is a perfect fit for 
Alaskans who want it all – fast. Questions? Simply ask.

Shared Data. Unlimited Talk & Text.

1. CHOOSE YOUR DATA.

With GCI’s Simply Share 
plan you can share data with 

up to 10 mobile devices.

Don’t know how much data 
you need? Use our data 

calculator to estimate your 
monthly usage at:  

gcidata.com/estimator-
mobile/

Long Distance is a call from AK to the Lower 49.  Roaming is a call from the Lower 49 to AK or Lower 49.  Roaming 
occurs when your wireless device uses a transmission site outside of GCI’s network footprint or uses another company’s 
wireless network. Directory assistance is $1.50 per call.  Areas outside the U.S. require International Roaming as an 
additional feature.  Please contact GCI Customer Service for more information and to enable International Roaming.  

2. CHOOSE YOUR DEVICE PLAN.

Smartphone Feature Phone Tablet Mi-Fi Device
Retail Affinity Retail Affinity Retail Affinity Retail Affinity

 Nationwide $39.99 $31.99 $39.99 $31.99 $9.99 $7.99 $9.99 $7.99

 Statewide $29.99 $23.99 $29.99 $23.99 $7.99 $6.39     $7.99 $6.39
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– UP TO 10 MOBILE DEVICES –

For every Simply Share plan, there is additional TurboZone data included. If you choose 
the 2GB plan, you will receive a monthly bonus of two times the amount of data purchased 
to be used exclusively at TurboZone locations around Alaska. For example, buy 2GB of 
Simply Share data and get 4GB of TurboZone data for a total of 6GB. Just like that, you will 
be qualified and connected to the internet at over 10,000 locations statewide! 

     Example Plan Selections Cost Affinity
  Shared 6 GB Data $69.99* $55.99*
  Nationwide – Smartphone $39.99* $31.99*
  Nationwide – Smartphone $39.99* $31.99*
  Nationwide – Tablet $9.99* $7.99*
  12 GB TurboZone Data $0.00 $0.00

     Total $159.96* $127.96*

SIMPLY SHARE PLAN EXAMPLE

* .5GB data package limited to 2 devices (excluding smartphones).  Nationwide Long Distance $.15 per 
minute (no charge on Nationwide plans).  Data amounts used in excess of selected monthly data plan 
will be charged $15 per 1GB.  Service terms and conditions apply.



For each plan,
additional data usage
is $15 per 1,000 MB
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SINGLE LINE PLANS

MB per month Retail Affinity

  300 MB $9.99 $7.99

  3,000 MB $19.99 $15.99

  5,000 MB $29.99 $23.99

  10,000 MB $59.99 $47.99

  20,000 MB $99.99 $79.99

  Unlimited Text Messaging $5.99

 Unlimited Text and Picture Messaging $15.00

  Unlimited Family Text and Picture Messaging $25.00

Travel or make nationwide calls? Retail Affinity
  Nationwide Unlimited

		  Add Partner
$69.99
$49.99*

$55.99
$39.99*

  Nationwide 2000 Minutes
		  Add Partner

$79.99
$9.99*

$63.99
$7.99*

  Nationwide 1200 Minutes
		  Add Partner

$59.99
$9.99*

$47.99
$7.99*

  Nationwide 500 Minutes
		  Add Partner

$39.99
$9.99*

$31.99
$7.99*

Stay and call in Alaska? Retail Affinity
  Alaska Unlimited

		  Add Partner
$49.99
$39.99*

$39.99
$31.99*

  Alaska 1200 Minutes
		  Add Partner

$39.99
$9.99*

$31.99
$7.99*

  Alaska 800 Minutes
		  Add Partner

$29.99
$9.99*

$23.99
$7.99*

1. CHOOSE YOUR DATA.

2. CHOOSE YOUR TALK PLAN.

3. CHOOSE YOUR TEXT PLAN.

* Night and Weekend calling (7pm-5:59am) and free mobile to mobile calling (GCI Wireless to GCI Wireless calls)—these 
features are not included in the AK 150 plan. Additional airtime is $.30 per minute. Nationwide Long Distance $.15 per 
minute (no charge on Nationwide plans). Long Distance is a call from AK to the Lower 49. Roaming is a call from the Lower 
49 to AK or Lower 49. Directory assistance is $1.50 per call. Areas outside the U.S. require International Roaming as an 
additional feature. Please contact GCI Customer Service for more information and to enable International Roaming.

*Partner lines are only available for talk and text phones.



WHY DO ALASKANS PREFER GCI?

• Largest statewide coverage

• Superfast 4G LTE and 3G data network

• Most popular selection of handsets

• Dedicated customer service

• 24/7/365 local technical support!

• Best value in wireless plans

• Sign up at any of our 35 GCI Stores across the state

• Earn Alaska Airlines miles every month on qualifying plans

20% OFF
monthly plan fees

$100 OFF
any handset

WAIVED
activation fees

AFFINITY PROGRAM BENEFITS
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GCI Business Customer Service
907.265.5454
800.800.7754
gci.com/business

GCI Residential Customer Service
907.265.5400
800.800.4800
gci.com




